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Foundation - Level 3 Entry

Courses

New Students: Term|

Continuing Students: Term 2

BA (Hons) Advertising with Foundation

BA (Hons) Art History with Foundation

BA (Hons) Business and Entrepreneurship with Foundation

BA (Hons) Business and Finance with Foundation

BA (Hons) Business and Luxury Brand Management with Foundation
BA (Hons) Business and Management with Foundation

BA (Hons) Business and Marketing with Foundation

BA (Hons) Business and Sustainability with Foundation

BA (Hons) Fashion Marketing with Foundation

BA (Hons) Film and Screen Production with Foundation

BA (Hons) International Business with Foundation

BA (Hons) International Relations with Foundation

BA (Hons) Media and Communications with Foundation

BA (Hons) Psychology with Foundation

BA (Hons) Screenwriting and Producing with Foundation

BSc (Hons) Business, Technology and Entrepreneurship with Foundation

Spring Term 2024 fee

Summer Term 2024 fees

£10,250
£10,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£10,250
£10,250
£11,250
£10,250
£10,250
£10,250
£10,250
£11,250

£10,250
£10,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£10,250
£10,250
£11,250
£10,250
£10,250
£10,250
£10,250
£11,250

Undergraduate Degree - Level 4 Entry

Courses

New Students: Term|

Continuing Students: Term 2

BA (Hons) Advertising

BA (Hons) Art History

BA (Hons) Business and Entrepreneurship

BA (Hons) Business and Finance

BA (Hons) Business and Luxury Brand Management
BA (Hons) Business and Management

BA (Hons) Business and Marketing

BA (Hons) Business and Sustainability

BA (Hons) Fashion Marketing

BA (Hons) Film and Screen Production

BA (Hons) International Business

BA (Hons) International Relations

BA (Hons) Media and Communications

BA (Hons) Psychology

BA (Hons) Screenwriting and Producing

BSc (Hons) Business, Technology and Entrepreneurship

Spring Term 2024 fee

Autumn Term 2024 fees

£10,250
£10,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£10,250
£10,250
£11,250
£10,250
£10,250
£10,250
£10,250
£11,250

£10,250
£10,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£11,250
£10,250
£10,250
£11,250
£10,250
£10,250
£10,250
£10,250
£11,250

Certificated Courses

Courses

New Students: Term|

Continuing Students: Term 2

Continuing Students: Term 3

Foundation Certificate in Psychotherapy & Counselling
Intensive Foundation Certificate in Psychotherapy & Counselling
Foundation Certificate in Psychotherapy and Counselling (Summer Intensive)

Spring Term 2024 fee

Summer Term 2024 fees

Autumn Term 2024 fees

£1,734
£5,200

£1,733

£5,200

£1,733

Postgraduate Courses

Courses

New Students: Term|

Continuing Students: Term 2

Continuing Students: Term 3

MA International Business

MA International Fashion Marketing
MA Luxury Brand Management

MA Management and Finance

MA Leadership and Organisational Change
MA Management and Marketing

MA Psychotherapy and Counselling
MSc Digital Marketing and Analytics
MSc Finance and Financial Technology
MSc Finance and Real Estate Investment
MSc Psychology

Spring Term 2024 fee

Summer Term 2024 fees

Autumn Term 2024 fees

£11,500
£10,250
£12,875
£11,500
£11,500
£11,500

£3,400
£11,500
£11,500
£11,500

£10,250

£3,400

£10,250

£11,500
£10,250
£12,875
£11,500
£11,500
£11,500

£3,400
£11,500
£11,500
£11,500
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