

London Inner Circle

Regent's Park +44 (0)20 7487 7700 London NW1 4NS regents.ac.uk

## Spring 2024 Enrolment 2023/24 Fee Levels

The fees quoted apply for new undergraduate and postgraduate entrants from the spring 2024 term. Fees for new students for Autumn 2024 entry and beyond have not yet been set by the University.

Foundation - Level 3 Entry				
Courses	Continuing Students : Term 2			
	Spring Term 2024 fee	Summer Term 2024 fees		
BA (Hons) Advertising with Foundation	£10,250	£10,250		
BA (Hons) Art History with Foundation	£10,250	£10,250		
BA (Hons) Business and Entrepreneurship with Foundation	£11,250	£11,250		
BA (Hons) Business and Finance with Foundation	£11,250	£11,250		
BA (Hons) Business and Luxury Brand Management with Foundation	£11,250	£11,250		
BA (Hons) Business and Management with Foundation	£11,250	£11,250		
BA (Hons) Business and Marketing with Foundation	£11,250	£11,250		
BA (Hons) Business and Sustainability with Foundation	£11,250	£11,250		
BA (Hons) Fashion Marketing with Foundation	£10,250	£10,250		
BA (Hons) Film and Screen Production with Foundation	£10,250	£10,250		
BA (Hons) International Business with Foundation	£11,250	£11,250		
BA (Hons) International Relations with Foundation	£10,250	£10,250		
BA (Hons) Media and Communications with Foundation	£10,250	£10,250		
BA (Hons) Psychology with Foundation	£10,250	£10,250		
BA (Hons) Screenwriting and Producing with Foundation	£10,250	£10,250		
BSc (Hons) Business, Technology and Entrepreneurship with Foundation	£11,250	£11,250		

Undergraduate Degree - Level 4 Entry			
Courses	New Students: Term	ents: Term Continuing Students: Term 2	
	Spring Term 2024 fee	Autumn Term 2024 fees	
BA (Hons) Advertising	£10,250	£10,250	
BA (Hons) Art History	£10,250	£10,250	
BA (Hons) Business and Entrepreneurship	£11,250	£11,250	
BA (Hons) Business and Finance	£11,250	£11,250	
BA (Hons) Business and Luxury Brand Management	£11,250	£11,250	
BA (Hons) Business and Management	£11,250	£11,250	
BA (Hons) Business and Marketing	£11,250	£11,250	
BA (Hons) Business and Sustainability	£11,250	£11,250	
BA (Hons) Fashion Marketing	£10,250	£10,250	
BA (Hons) Film and Screen Production	£10,250	£10,250	
BA (Hons) International Business	£11,250	£11,250	
BA (Hons) International Relations	£10,250	£10,250	
BA (Hons) Media and Communications	£10,250	£10,250	
BA (Hons) Psychology	£10,250	£10,250	
BA (Hons) Screenwriting and Producing	£10,250	£10,250	
BSc (Hons) Business, Technology and Entrepreneurship	£11,250	£11,250	

Certificated Courses					
Courses	New Students: Term	Continuing Students : Term 2	Continuing Students: Term 3		
	Spring Term 2024 fee	Summer Term 2024 fees	Autumn Term 2024 fees		
Foundation Certificate in Psychotherapy & Counselling	£1,734	£1,733	£1,733		
Intensive Foundation Certificate in Psychotherapy & Counselling	£5,200				
Foundation Certificate in Psychotherapy and Counselling (Summer Intensive)		£5,200			

Postgraduate Courses					
Courses	New Students: Term Continuin	Students: Term 2 Continuing Students: Tern	Continuing Students : Term 3		
	Spring Term 2024 fee Summer 1	erm 2024 fees Autumn Term 2024 fees			
MA International Business	£11,500	f	£11,500		
MA International Fashion Marketing	£10,250	f	£10,250		
MA Luxury Brand Management	£12,875	f	£12,875		
MA Management and Finance	£11,500	f	£11,500		
MA Leadership and Organisational Change	£11,500	f	£11,500		
MA Management and Marketing	£11,500	f	£11,500		
MA Psychotherapy and Counselling	£3,400	£3,400	£3,400		
MSc Digital Marketing and Analytics	£11,500	f	£11,500		
MSc Finance and Financial Technology	£11,500	f	£11,500		
MSc Finance and Real Estate Investment	£11,500	f	£11,500		
MSc Psychology	£10,250	£10,250			